
Ortega

Cont'd

2527
2523

2539

2545

V
2610

2625

2631
2637
V

2715
2721
2727
2733

2739

2819

2825

D
2837
V

1
V
?
V

V
3109

3115

3121
^127
3133
3139

3145

V

V
3311
3317

5323

V
V

V
V
7
V

7

3601
3609

3615

3627

3633

3'6£1

3719
3725

3731
S737

V
V

3833
3827
Y
T

/;^2102

37
36

34
-^=2101

56

55

54
53
52

V-2100
34
33
32
31

,,
30

-;r-2099
56

55

54
53
52

^2097
1

27
26

„ 25
7'r2096

1

39

38

37
36
35
34

33

/32
#2094

1

31
30

29

: 27
26
25

7r2093
1

26,25
24
23

„ 23a
^-2092

iTamilton, Sarah K
Berlanan, Sidney A

Bella A
Guecco, I.Iichael H iz

Pel ic e
Silistop, Paul mm
State Home Bldrs Inc
Nelson, CarlW

Emma C
Durney, Louie H c;

Leona P
Byrne, Boyd Marie
Caro, Milton c Helen
State Home Bldrs Inc

Koster, Olive W
Harman, JnocEleanor
Brock, Marion L
George, Donald D ?z

Antoinette
Hattel, Jno C J: Dor it;

Tade, Milton E
Viand a M

McBryde, Eugene A C:

Anna M
Thomas, ¥m L Ruth C
Slamon, Harryi:Elaine
McCutchen, Edvi J

City
Carroll, C J
City
City

City
Maloney, Donald C:

Joan
Anderson, Don Iz

Winifred
Sturtevant, Michael
Varley, Raymond Y!

Elliott, JH a Gladys
Bauer, Chas N C:

Theresa E
Conover, Winfield &

Grace
Carroll, C J

Salarac Land Co
Lab rash, Geo Jr
Thompson, Walter c:

Helen K
Cox, Frank P

Nadine M
City Title Ins Co
Carroll, C J
Grant, J C: Vanessa

Slavienski, Arthur i:

Madeline
City Title Ins Co
No Cos Title Ins Co
Salarac Land Co
McKeon, Chris D

53-56 Galli, R F i: Bernardine
^2091
1
55 .

54

52

51

48
;;2090

54
53

#2089
1

36

37
38
40
39

Ruggiero, Joe^:Frances
Wallace, Norman A 6

Jean L
Orinstein, Sherman tz

Betty
Memering, Robert Hcc

Theodora
Isaacson, Chester G

Cz Mildred F
Pira, Peter I

The Salvation Army
Glassberg, Leo u

Marxan
Moen, E c: Gail
Kitterman, Wm A

Marion

fowling, J F
Roclcv/ell, Lloyd B c:

Mildred P
Miller, Abe Swiss (DVA)
Benezra, Albert S
Burke, Katherine
Lindsay, Claude T Inc

Ortega

3921
3927
3933
3939

4015
4021

4027
4033
4039

#2088

23
22
21
20

#2087
39
38

37
36
35c

#2086

Osgood Place

7
40- 50
17
41- 55

#164
25
26
15

Johnson, AlfredoL
Huey, Rex R 1 J
Reed, Ray L :c n B
Beckendorf, Loivell

H Iz Aileen

United Inv Corp
Garlund, Gareth

Anna
Logan, Barney
Jenkins, Wmc;Bridget
Stine, G TrevorCc
Frances

Turner, Clarence iT

Edna Mae

Sabrato, John
Garofalo, Guis 1: Rosa
Caul dwell, Albert

22-24 Title Ins Co

O^Shaughnessy Blvd

V

7

7

V

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Otis

Otis

135

Otsego

2
8
10
18
24
30
34
40
46
52
56

#2 90 9-

A

le City Property
#2912

21-33a Dahlberg, EricT^Anne
#2938

la City
#2939

la City
#2 944-

A

34 City
#2 965

la
#2966

1,1a
#3001

1,1a
#3030

1,2
#3030-A
Via, 2

#3030-A
lb

City

City

City

City

City

Meye r.

#3029

Roll in cj

Henrietta

1,1a City

#3505
2 12
14 13
30 16

32 18
42-44 20
58-60 21

#3504
70 17
74-86 19

#3513
150 7
166-70 .8
190 .9,9a
194-98 10

#3151

2
3
4
5-.-

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Laher, Frank JccLaVelle
Johnson, Lulu
Ballinger, Wallace

Geral di ne
Berwick, Andrew S

T I (i G Co
Coast Radio Supply Co

Deutsch, Albert c: E
P T T Co

City
Jhul, James H
Bekins, 7an c Strg Co
Ltco Corpn

See 1666 I/Iission

Del Grosso, Emil
Becker, Otto G DL
LeMaitro, GL Grace
Selby, Jos H^jMarrE
Feht, LiHie M
McLean, W J c: Dena
Bozin, Lax D C: Maria
Michlor, Clar E
Yifood, Arvilla D
Marino, Frank(f:Aileen
Henrich, EF<?:Erna

- 490 -


